Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

2229227: 238

P07 20707, 2?07?0707 27 2072?7707, ?2?°7?7?7?7?7°7°7°7°7°7? ?7?27?7,

2???7?7?7?7

PP ?2?7?7?7?7?7

Alimentazione bbbl irllol)



Frequenza

Peso

Potenza frullatore
Potenza spremiagrumi
Potenza tritaghiaccio

Voltaggio

50 ??
24 kg
0.4 kW
0.34 kW
0.34 kW
230V


http://www.tcpdf.org

